Relatério Geral - REVEZAMENTO MISTO - Todos

AQUATHLON JAGUAR TEAM
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Nome
JOSICLEI DE OLIVEIRA
MARINA MALACHIAS
DANIEL ADRIANO MURER
EVERALDO ALVES DA SILVA
MARISSOL CARDOSO LOPES
JOAO RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS

MARIA MARGARETE DE SOUZA
ALVES

WILLIANS APARECIDO ALVES

JULIANA LOZADA AZEVEDO
TARTARINI

ROBSON LEONARDO FERRARI
DANIELY SILVA ORTIZ
ANA CLAUDIA VANINI DE AQUINO
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Equipe
63-ALINE/73-JOSICLEI
64-DANILO/74-MARINA

60-ANA/70-DANIEL
57-CAROLINA/67-EVERALDO
59-ARNALDO/69-MARISSOL
58-DANIELY/68-JOAO
62-CARLOS/72-MARIA

56-JULIANA/66-WILLIANS
65-ALEIR/75-JULIANA

61-ERIKA/71-ROBSON
58-DANIELY/68-JOAO
60-ANA/70-DANIEL
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Natagao
00:09:00
00:07:57
00:09:54
00:11:12
00:10:02
00:12:31
00:09:06

00:10:54
00:13:49

00:12:43

Corrida
00:20:05
00:21:27
00:23:11
00:22:05
00:28:48
00:26:40
00:30:09

00:30:27
00:32:55

00:38:36

Tempo
00:29:05
00:29:24
00:33:05
00:33:17
00:38:50
00:39:11
00:39:15

00:41:21
00:46:44

00:51:19
00:58:33
02:16:23
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